

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petitioner(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s).
25052-25063/2015

GUJANT SINGH & ANR ETC ETC
er(s) Petitioner

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH ITS CHIEF SECRETARY,
DEPARTMENT OF CO-OPERATION, CHANDIGARH,
PUNJAB AND ORS ETC ETC
nt(s) Respondent

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in filing
substitution appln. and c/delay in refiling SLP and permission to
file SLP and substitution and office report)

Date : 17/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to the
unserved respondents shall be taken by the Ld.counsel
for the petitioners within a period of four weeks. In respect
of the official respondents, permission is granted to serve them through
the concerned Standing Counsel. Ld.Counsel for the Petitioners has
represented that he will be filing an application for deletion of
the names of the private respondents from the array of parties.
List the matter again on 29.09.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
POOJA SHARMA
Date: 2016.08.17
16:50:51 TLT
Reason:

(M V RAMESH

)

Registrar

PS